
 

 

 
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION 

as of 8/03/16 

Jason Ennis Tom Schaeffer 
jennis@addisontx.gov tschaeffer@addisontx.gov 
Term Expires: 12-31-2016  1st Term Term Expires:  12-31-2017 1st Term 
Appointed by: DUFFY Appointed by: HUGHES 
Marshall (Skip) Robbins - Chair Jim Robinson 
srobbins@addisontx.gov Term Expires: 12-31-2017  1st Term 
Term Expires:  12-31-2016  1st Term jrobinson@addisontx.gov 

Appointed by: ANGELL Appointed by: CLEMENS 
Randy Smith Next Appointment:  WILCOX 
rsmith@addisontx.gov Stacey Griggs 
Term Expires: 12-31-2016 1st Term sgriggs@addisontx.gov 
Appointed by: W A L D E N  Term Expires: 12-31-2017 1st Term 
Debra Morgan - Vice Chair Appointed by: ARFSTEN 
dmorgan@addisontx.gov Charles Goff 
Term Expires: 12-31-2017 1st Term Staff Liaison 

Appointed by: MEIER P.O. Box 9010 
 Addison, TX 75001-9010 
 (O) 972-450-7027 
 (C) 214-364-4435 
 cgoff@addisontx.gov 
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